European Championship 2019

Briihl, Germany  March 20" - 24"

G12 (11 drivers)

Pos. Name

Michaela Seyfart
H.P. Hoffmann
Billy Liden

Frank Herzog
Werner Lange
Peter Backstrom
Malin Lindberg
Burkhard Werner
Chistophe Doucet
Patrik Wargh

Jan Andersson
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G27 nght (22 drivers)

Pos. Name

1 Heiko Thinschmidt
2 Luiz "Gugu" Bernardino
3 Vlado Okali

4 Mikael Silén

5 André Eriksson

6 Peter Frobel

7 Michaela Seyfart

8 Christian Meyer

9 H.P. Hoffmann

10 Roland "Assi" Maisenbacher
11  Werner Lange

12  Siegfried Glink

13  Burkhard Werner
14  Jose-Mario Serra
15 UlIf Edgar Pietsch
16  Peter Backstrom
17  Chistophe Doucet
18 Klaus Wickert

19 Rickard Jonsson
20 Patrik Wargh

21  Jan Andersson

22  Zdenek Benes

Published by: slotracing.se

Nation

Germany
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
France
Sweden
Sweden

Nation

Germany
Brazil
Slovak Republic
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Brazil
Germany
Sweden
France
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Czech Republic

Qual.

2.277 tq
2.278
2.300
2.349
2.396
2.461
2.469
2.305
2.426
2.420
2.414

Qual.

1.956
1.914
1.974
1.969
1.971
2.013
2.000
2.083
2.010
1.928
2.041
2.066
2.013
1.937
1.923
2.152
2.111
2.005
2.111
2.095
2.215

1.903 tq

Laps

755.94
731.88
730.12
722.84
693.14
674.11
666.96
666.60
657.50
605.24
537.74

Laps

905.22
875.86
871.11
869.70
838.58
829.07
823.79
813.66
792.37
790.14
777.27
753.32
749.93
735.41
703.24
699.54
693.71
680.00
633.33
573.69
538.65
531.00

Heat
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European Championship 2019

Briihl, Germany  March 20" - 24"

G27 Pro (30 drivers)
Pos. Name

1 Christian Meyer

2 Heiko Thinschmidt
3 Frank Herzog

4 Peter Frobel

5 Christian Kehl

6 Michaela Seyfart

7 Heinrich Post

8 Rebecca Frobel

9 UIf Edgar Pietsch
10 Werner Lange

11  Jari Porttinen

12  Chistophe Doucet
13  Michael Kayser

14 Jyri-Ville Pouttu

15 Siegfried Glink

16  Billy Liden

17  Rainer Borsutzki
18  Vlado Okali

19 H.P. Hoffmann

20 Rickard Jonsson
21  Luiz "Gugu" Bernardino
22 Dalibor Moosdorf
23  Malin Lindberg

24  Patrik Wargh

25 Juha Yli-Sipola

26  Zdenek Benes

27  Burkhard Werner
28 Klaus Wickert

29 Roland "Assi" Maisenbacher
30 Peter Backstrom
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Nation

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Finland
France
Germany
Finland
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Slovak Republic
Germany
Sweden
Brazil
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Czech Republic
Germany
Germany
Germany
Sweden

Qual.

1.899
1.862
1.917
1.920
1.893
1.940
1.938
1.859
1.875
1.916
1.894
2.121
1.916
1.916
1.963
1.988
1.920
1.838tq
1.904
1.943
1.840
1.978
1.914
2.069
1.917
1.892
1.959
1.934
1.872
2.051

Laps

922.48
913.52
906.84
904.15
903.20
892.53
892.40
890.09
889.35
887.06
883.92
883.24
883.24
880.56
875.35
871.68
869.04
866.37
857.15
848.58
817.35
814.82
806.91
805.00
691.44
650.00
596.72
475.00
297.00
36.00

Heat
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European Championship 2019

Briihl, Germany  March 20" - 24"

OMO (35 drivers)

Pos. Name

1 Michael Kayser

2 Michaela Seyfart
3 Rebecca Frobel

4 André Eriksson

5 Jari Porttinen

6 Klaus Wickert

7 Hannah Foébel

8 Vlado Okali

9 Jose-Mario Serra
10 Rickard Jonsson
11  Werner Lange

12  H.P. Hoffmann

13  Luiz "Gugu" Bernardino
14  Zdenek Benes

15 Juha Yli-Sipola

16  Peter Frobel

17  Patrik Wargh

18  Christian Meyer
19  Rainer Borsutzki
20  Dalibor Moosdorf
21  Burkhard Werner
22 Atte Hietalahti

23  Petteri Pirhonen
24  Per Persson

25 Jan Andersson

26  Trevor Rosenberg
27  Mikael Silén

28 Roland "Assi" Maisenbacher
29  Peter Backstrom
30 Billy Liden

31 Ulf Edgar Pietsch
32  Heiko Thinschmidt
33 Jyri-Ville Pouttu
34  Malin Lindberg

35 Heinrich Post
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Nation

Germany
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Finland
Germany
Germany
Slovak Republic
Brazil
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Brazil
Czech Republic
Finland
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Finland
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Canada
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Finland
Sweden
Germany

Qual.

1.744 tq
1.820
1.816
1.801
1.819
1.822
1.843
1.867
1.962
1.796
1.820
1.839
1.771
1.878
1.841
1.830
2.032
1.776
1.917
1.967
1.976
1.886
1.825
1.949
2.174
1.943
1.812
1.843
1.887
2.040
1.820
1.799
1.806
1.961
1.870

Laps

1020.64
1003.97
979.57
968.00
966.20
965.90
959.04
940.61
915.99
915.27
881.89
879.89
864.31
836.08
821.00
777.00
755.15
746.00
744.00
722.51
674.98
620.00
619.00
588.73
475.00
421.00
315.00
241.00
167.00
155.00
152.00
133.00
120.00
74.00
64.00

Heat
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European Championship 2019

Briihl, Germany  March 20™ - 24"

G7 (17 drivers)
Pos. Name

1 Peter Frobel

2 Jyri-Ville Pouttu

3 Vlado OkKali

4 Rebecca Frobel

5 Petteri Pirhonen

6 UIf Edgar Pietsch
7 Trevor Rosenberg
8 Klaus Wickert

9 Luiz "Gugu" Bernardino
10 André Eriksson
11  Mikael Silén

12  Juha Yli-Sipola

13  Christian Meyer
14  Jari Porttinen

15 Per Persson

16  Rainer Borsutzki
17 Rickard Jonsson

Published by: slotracing.se

Nation

Germany
Finland
Slovak Republic
Germany
Finland
Germany
Canada
Germany
Brazil
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Germany
Finland
Sweden
Germany
Sweden

Qual.

1.656
1.652

1.551 tq

1.674
1.702
1.660
1.564
1.648
1.688
1.628
1.665
1.634
1.643
1.606
1.629
1.761
1.774

Heat

Semi

729.00
738.00
744.00
740.00
710.00
719.00
734.84
734.00
733.00
723.00
700.00
698.00
682.00
599.00
420.00
31.00

Final

1274.27
1248.00
1237.00
1231.00
951.00
754.00
412.00
4.00



